36.Schluchtlauf 2021

Ergebnisliste

RAN

N

u b WN - U b WN -

N

SNR NAME+VORNAME

m 6-9

273 LEX Tobias

255 MAYER Georg

267 FELLNER Andreas

w 10/11

270 KIESE Paula

274 LEX Magdalena

269 GRASEGGER Theresa
268 WEBER Maria Isabella
251 KOEHLER Alissa

m 10/11

264 WACKERLE Hannes
w12/13

256 MAYER Sonja

278 LINDAUER Antonia
277 KLEINER Jule

275 WIMMER Mirijam
258 NATHO Yara

m 12/13

261 RATH Maxi
272 WEBER Franz Georg

w 14/15

260 RATH Katharina
259 PULS Katharina
257 NATHO Leonie

m 14/15

276 NIEDERMEYR Kilian

w)

197 ZIMMERMANN Lea

01.08.2021 / Bad Kohlgrub

JG

12
12
13

10
10
10
11
10

10

09
09
09
09
08

09
09

06
06
06

06

04

(01.08.2021/11:17)

VEREIN

TSV ROTTENBUCH
VFL WALDKRAIBURG
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SC PARTENKIRCHEN
TSV ROTTENBUCH
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC PARTENKIRCHEN
SC PATENKIRCHEN

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

VFL WALDKRAIBURG
SC BAD KOHLGRUB
SCBAD KOHLGRUB
SCBAD KOHLGRUB
OC MUNCHEN

TV LENGGRIES
SC PARTENKIRCHEN

OC MUNCHEN

SCBAD KOHLGRUB

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

ZEIT

18:33.8
19:33.8
21:40.0

16:30.2
16:55.3
17:23.4
20:28.0
21:44.2

17:37.5

17:19.5
19:17.6
20:52.0
22:49.6
24:55.5

14:55.2
15:33.8

16:38.4
22:05.1
24:46.7

20:20.3

46:08.2
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36.Schluchtlauf 2021

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR
w20
1 199

148
3 183

N

W30

1 184
2 165

W35

1 168

w45

1 159

M20

154

200

203
167

S W N -

M30

181
206
155
195

A WOWN -

M35

151
173
157
205
163
153
191
188

oONO U D WN PR

NAME+VORNAME

ZELLER Magdalena
LUX Isabel
RUDOLPH Daniela

SCHALLER Lisa
LUSCHKOVA Daria

NAGEL Sabine

HEIR Mikki

SERIO Dany
TICHY Tobias
GUTMANN Lukas
MIRCO lvan

ROTHEMEYER Marvin
REICHART Bastian
FEND Killian

ZARUBA Marcel

BIRZLE Sebastian
PAVLICKO Marek
FICHTL Stefan
HOISS Georg
KRINER Andreas
BUCHNER Markus
SPERL Andreas
SCHULTE Frederik

01.08.2021 / Bad Kohlgrub

JG

00
00
92

90
91

85

74

93
96
93
96

89
87
88
91

84
85
84
83
86
85
83
84

(01.08.2021/11:17)

VEREIN

SC BAD KOHLGRUB
SC BAD KOHLGRUB
BAYERN

BAYERN

SVO LA GERMARINGEN

TSV IFFELDORF

EISCAFE VENEZIA KEMPTEN
TSV FELDAFING

SC BAD KOHLGRUB
EISCAFE VENEZIA KEMPTEN

LSF MUNSTER
INOV-8

TSV KONIGSDORF

ELAN KEZMAROK
SCHONEGGER KASE ALM
LAUFWERKSTATT BAD TOLZ

SC BAD KOHLGRUB

ZEIT

47:05.5
56:59.9
1:09:53.0

46:23.3
1:09:53.0

43:53.9

42:51.9

39:46.5
41:11.8
45:29.8
45:47.1

37:28.3
40:16.6
45:41.9
1:09:53.0

39:09.3
40:00.5
41:15.2
42:55.3
49:33.2
54:21.4
54:59.1
56:06.5
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36.Schluchtlauf 2021

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR

M40

172
201
169
150

A WON -

M45

1 152
2 160

M50

1 187

185
3 204

N

M55

194
196
161
177
149
193

auhs, WN B

M60

170
158
162
171

A WOWN -

M65

1 180
2 202

NAME+VORNAME

LANGER Pascal
MAIER Hubert
NATHO Ronny
BARTSCH Chris

BLATTERLEIN Christian
KLOSE Marko

SCHOLZ Christian
SCHILCHER Heinz
NIESTROJ Alexander

WERTH Christian
ZIMMERMANN Hansjorg
KNOLL Walter

PULS Reiner

BARTL Karl

WALLNER Konrad

NEGURA Christian
FLAIM Tony
KRAMER Maximilian
NONNENMANN Uwe

RISSER Helmut
ROTH Wolfgang

Nicht am Start

146
147
156
164
166
174

AIGNER Ralf
ARNDT Glnter
FERSTL Gerald

LANDSHAMMER Maximilian

MEYERINK Bianca
PROBST Andreas

01.08.2021 / Bad Kohlgrub

JG

77
77
77
80

74
75

69
70
69

66
66
63
65
63
62

58
61
60
61

56
52

84
47
59
90
92
58

(01.08.2021/11:17)

VEREIN

BELGIEN
LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU
OC MUNCHEN

OSC WALDNIEL

SVO LA GERMARINGEN
DAV PEITING

LAUFWERKSTATT BAD TOLZ

AMATEUR SPORT CLUB BERG

SC PARTENKIRCHEN

SG INDERSDORF

LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU
LG TUS MITTERFELDEN

TSV FELDAFING

LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU
TSV PEIRENBERG

TRIATHLON AUGSBURG
FT JAHN LANDSBERG
TSV PEITING

TC RW NEUENHAUS
LG STAFFELSEE MURNAU

ZEIT

40:22.0
41:17.8
45:23.8
54:19.1

44:59.6
46:51.9

39:58.7
46:00.9
49:42.9

48:05.1
48:31.3
48:54.0
49:23.7
49:38.9
50:20.8

49:14.0
50:25.8
53:42.2
56:27.8

50:18.8
55:00.2
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36.Schluchtlauf 2021

Ergebnisliste

RAN SNR NAME+VORNAME

175 PROBSTL Christina
176 PROBSTL Martin
178 RAPP Ricarda

179 RIGOTTI Roland
182 ROTTMANN Michael
186 SCHILCHER Renate
189 SCHWALBE-SAVCAK Luise
192 STREICHER Josef
198 FISCHER Marion
252 MANHART Antonia
253 MANHART Valentin
254 MANHART Veronika
262 STREICHER Simon
263 STUCKL Sophia

265 KIRCHBICHLER Simon
266 MULLER Lara

01.08.2021 / Bad Kohlgrub

JG VEREIN

91
88

88 DEUTSCHLAND
76 TSG 08 ROTH

69 MRRC MUNCHEN
79 DAV PEITING

87

67 TSV PEIRENBERG
70 SC PARTENKIRCHEN
10 SC-BOBING

14 SC-BOBING

10 SC-BOBING

07 TSV PEIRENBERG
09 TSV ROTTENBUCH
14 SC PARTENKIRCHEN
14 SC PARTENKIRCHEN

(01.08.2021/11:17)

ZEIT
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